GOSSNER EVANGELICAL - LUTHERAN CHURCH

IN CHOTANAGPUR AND ASSAM

GELC ARCHIVE

Call Number: GELC-A _001 1186

Classification:

Original File No:

Title

| PROPERTY BOARD

Volume:

Running from year: 1975 till year: 1982

Content:

* Receipt payment, shop rent, remittance of loan realisation,
withdrawal of provident fund money, payment of pension
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THE RANGHI GUMMT t CN PROPERTIES

GOSSNER EVANGEI-‘CA- _UTHERAN CHURCH
Regd. under Sochtm i’ gistration Act XXI of 1860

G. E. L. Church
P. O. & Dt. Ranchi (Bihar). Phone : 21510

Rof. 72 BPR/109/H/ RC-75 Bate OthMay , 1975
TO’
Shri, Anil Kumar Kapoor,
Shop No, 8. 4
Main Road, RANCHI. \

SUB - SHOP RENT FOR DECHMBER,197% TO MARCH, 1975.

Dear &ir,
| We are in receipt of Shop Rent for Shop No,8, Main Road,
Ranchil as follows :

1) Vide Receipt No. 4519 _
dated 25-4%-75 @ 100.00 Rez.manth. Rs 4%00.00
for four months.

2) Vide adjustment against :
rent advanced to RCP  ....cccee« Rs 300.00

for four months, @ Rs 75.00 per month
Rs 700000

( Rupees Seven hundred only )
Certified that Rent from December, 197% To March, 1975 is fully
recelved @ Rs 175.00 per month,

Yours Sincerely,

( Agatha T}rkey )




THE RANCHI COMMITTEE ON PROPERTIES

GOSSNER EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH
Regd. under Societies Registration Act XXI| of 1860

G. E. L. Church
P. O. & Dt. Ranchi (Bihar). Phone : 21510
sl anm'q_aglg?t__ _____ o 33_75 Bate 5%!.41975
To,
Shri. Anil Kumar Kapoor,
Shop No, 8.

Main Road, RANCHI,

=

SJ3 . SHOP RENT FOR DECEMBER,197% TO MARCH, 1975.

Dear Sir,
We are in receipt of Shop Rent for Shop No.8, Main Road,
Ranchi ags follows @

1) Vide RecBdipt No, 4519
dated 25-%-75 @ 100.00 Rep.wonth. R8s 4%00.00
for four months.

2) Vide adjustment againsi

rent advanced to cvbessevid BE 30000
for four monthe, @ Rs 75.00 per month -
Rs 700.00

, ( Rupees Seven hundred only )
P Certified that Rent from December, 197% To March, 1975 is fully

received @ Rs 175.00 per month,
2 Yourﬁ Sinceraly,

~ AL
(Agf\l;ﬂrirkey )




G.E.L. CHURCH PENSION FUND
. ' (PAYMENT VOUCHER) :
No. 4039 : Ranchi %
o 1984y

Amount Rs. le .

p 1' : AMOUNT
articulars Rs. P
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' Kindly. fill up and return receipt to treasurer:
, ; i g S
For, Treasurer I



G. E. L. CHURCH PRACHARAK'S PENSION FUND

PAYMENT VOUCHER

No. 379 RANCHI
Date}‘% s 198N

T 3 . X
) Cato. \ RO BAVNAN .. p G ¢

.'..e:\ '\{\a Q \N\*‘*@‘}\/\: Q(‘]\,\,\j\ r

™y A i
Amount H{;f—: o X8 (Rupees \% (x%\\"&—\«' : ({P‘T
PARTICULARS Rs Ps.
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Mafo—ee { th—/ﬁ 1,;5 g(‘,
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%.b e B U“- * @«5 %a%’tal Rs, L)Q (é[‘

Kindly fill up and return receipt to Treasurer, u&’w
=31
For Treasurer.
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Gossner Evangelical Lutheran Church, Ranchi

BOARD OF PROPERTIES
Phons No, 23358

HOLDING
HOUSE/SHOP No, RECEIPT No. 1 4 67
PL
: i
AREA _ DATE_ /A~ 9-¥5
GROUND/SHORHOUSERENT Rs, 20 =+ : P.M.
Received from Mr [Mrs K.C\Q-LMV G—mc&
‘he sum of Rupees W bwtka/ {%Jt Mzé“:l‘;-?&,,
1 account of Rﬂhmd 0¥. Aoty Rent Rs, e N\
M1 Al 'fé“l"ﬁ

1 the month of Q-2 — 19 8¢ { ok

7\ FOBT : \§ rgtfyj:;?rmb
A EL. CHUBCH, RANO
e o
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Gossner Evangelical Lutheran Church, Ranchi
BOARD OF PROPERTIES

Phona No. 23358 & 75
FoUsErs RECEIPT N B o
HOUSE/SHOP No, 5
pEOT .. 14006

M%W \b—'o\a P.M.

Raceived from Mr [M+ss ‘;'Skm = . fba_q,e
U S 1
the sum of Rupees il %\AAN\..G(‘!'\LA - F A gt

on account of Qk_,lgxmd G't- S SR Rent Rs.

o i 7 ) el *R—ﬁlc‘-" -\
for the month of IBQ/\"" \ 3 ﬂ//’,, (ol

%

OB, utmm. gxlgm

mx.o“’



6. E. L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR AND ASSAM, (Ranchi)

\@(~K£ ............. Dep r_tﬁ:_nt Qe bxmw&;...lgs{id

Receipt Ng. '7 5 5 Date—
Received fram,_:‘_@_\ﬂ»_:_,g. %\O-Lﬂ\ru {\‘\‘*G‘ :
the sum of Rupees___ N Y.\ '___?“\\-——E_ia,, C&N\\gp .

with thanks I.
on account of Q P %T(}Jb-ﬁ-g——@.&.ﬁtv\ \‘\}\“\ Q’ﬂ“ﬁ&’g -@ & 5
Grza \Qo0mp RO R B © \Pe o 52 AR @

For Treasurex‘?l ;11 &Y—
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No ()1 43
G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR

AND ASSAM
Main Road Ranchi-834001
Received with thanks from _ “égi Wé
Al—Ess_____ 4 4 paelns
SL. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
NO R P

Trand_ Ay

o e e e Al e o o e z . “- 0 .
Eor Treasurer
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No U142

G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR
AND ASSAM

Main Road Ranchi-834001 :
Received witEhanks from ’*"‘ "EM

AL 3ESS ﬁt« L .
B - .

SL. PARTICULARS AMOUNT

NO Rs. P.

e




No ()134

G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR
AND ASSAM
Main Road Ranchi-834001

Received with thanks from M w

&'W
'ADDRESS ﬁm 5#4

PARTICULARS . AMOUNT
NO I ; CLvefs Re: P,




No 0124

G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR
AND ASSAM
Main Road Ranchi-BHOm

Received with !hanks from

ADDRESS -95% M

SL. © PARTICULARS AMGUNT
S .

NO

MS@&‘PM 47/’

(% 743 T49) " | 170




No (114

G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR
AND ASSAM
Main Road Ranchl-BHO{H

Received with thanks from l 8 s A I‘r?
ADDRESS y

L. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
NO R
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588l=ov
Rupees % aM/J_
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Gossner Evangelical Lutheran Church, Ranchi

BOARD OF PROPERTIES
./ Phone No., 23358

HOLDING S yenesr 1
& R‘ousa:suomno e A ' RECEIPY No.. I 38 J
PLO : s
AREA _ /[’ S ('/?z‘i 246 "U‘(ﬂ’ !“f/“* DATE//#//Z/QZI
GROUND/SHOP/HOUSE RENT Rs, //7‘"/.~ (//“ L /_:C« ~P.M. -v? s
\-' 3 \\
Raceived from Mr [Mrs ﬁ (ngj?/k )ér L >7 o & "f" -y'{/t )
7 n i
the sum of Rupeesz/["/—*‘“ / ﬁz’ }/"/ / /’LZ"; ’f G, B ‘Iil/g‘? AN
A ! in G AJDASRAT
cn account of . S{ f*/?v-—— ylay e /—r >, 1A~ Rent Rs. "-—-';“"",m‘ﬂ \\,\' )
-~ 1 J<

-//“ [Z/ﬂ.__ -/ﬁu sé—/f/f,t—/‘t’: ..f’/ W'i L‘\\

for tha month of / s 8- 19 % 7 / \F\YC s’»auk *

* - FORB THE BOARD OF PROPERTIES
G.B,L, CHURCH, RANCHI




Gossner Evangelical Lutheran Church, Ranchi

BOARD OF PHOPERT!ES A
Phone No, 23358

HOLDING

HOUSE/SHOP No, RECEIPY Nol 3 9 ;

PL ,L”“

AREA S Z‘\A/r o ,/“(c‘z & L pare., ‘_{ f:L—/Ci/
GROUND/SHOP/HOUSE RENT-Rs, 2/ — P.M. -
Received from Mr [Mrs (o) 2C ’«1( U LB At Lo, Lf{/é 1 3

the sum of Rupees 'Z[\(—/"'/ /( D /s lbypep /{LL : r,"’ \

_./- P ;
on account of )(ééfu— (24./“; vt &.(-/ﬁant Rs. i[/ “j \%\f
wf)

#{“LZ/KL A_Cp & /z'ﬁi 'Jl‘ L\)i;/

v
. for tF ~ month of SoRaya
e "-‘1- A et —--!'_'k = -‘._.) f /\ é
. - FOR I\HE D OF PROPERTIES

G. HURCH, RANOHI
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Gossner Evangelical Lutheran Church, Banchi

BOARD OF PROPERTIES
Phone No, 23358 3

HOLDING L
HOUSE/SHOP No, RECEIPT No, 13U 7

PLOT

SREA NS f//f: e %ﬂi&f/m DATE. 8////99

GROUND/SHOP/HOUSE RENT Rs, £/

Raceived from Mr [Mrs™ /’f/é\é //? jiq /. ‘ 80
the sum of Rupees 4%9/_# /_(’)}mﬁgﬁl_?‘/;, ' D’/h \\Y

on account ofer’Z‘/{,q’/ /_ﬁ,é/f‘z,t 2ont Rs, o1 D 7 e |
o f ji" 3
(i tip)— Aatdows 7 Lt Wi bl

for the month of A J i-(“'/ 13 ’% {1 - : 5"-’ \\\ \ :
i - %
= F\Q; HE BOARD OF PROPERTIES

G.E.L. CHURCH, RANCHI

A




Gossner Evangelical Lutheran Church, Ranchi

BOARD OF PHOPERTIES
Phone No, 23358

HOLDING
H_ouse.fsuop No, RECEIPY No. 1300

AREA él ties h;éi EL d(aﬂa{/\' DATE g/’//ﬁ?lh

GROUND/SHOP/HOUSE RENT Rs, ’->C“/ 35

Received from Mr [Mrs ﬁA/lJ{ (Z‘/tp( Q&K&Q& " g

the sum of Rupees J’D/—-——//*ﬂ“/ M—//} o v | = V%

on account of‘)‘f)LZ“( 1 [ e UZL Mgff&c_n —__ig;/ N ‘-_.,
M’L ﬂ¢¥€ﬁ( {LA{ M{/i "’b‘&\v
f_or the month of A (T2 19 é f ;K Lu C]D N

F HE'BOARD OFPROPERTIES
G.E.L, CGHURCH, RANCHI




Gossaer Evangehcal Lutheran Church, Ranchi

BOARD OF PROPERTIES
fPhone No. 23358

HOLDING
HOUSE/SHOP No, RECEIPY le 3 3 |

o ) ( .
AREA k R (i /%’L €0 VAt “‘”/ ~ pate 8. 1//5’1;
GROUND/SHOP/HOUSE RENT Rs, /('?(*/—/mdu_ /<e:¢~.__ realy) o Gy

Aocelved from Mt [ (D1 ) S ) i)

the sum of Rupees / C“é\/ /{" FL /uff-t-:.?! Y/S‘G[/"?’JV

on account of)% Y aAncCL gilu,me(\)t Rs /_Qp {_,__6/___ .
7‘[]‘7( é"ﬁ/""‘-ﬁ,}: pkﬁ_é-:wf(‘# in, Y /

for the month of /\/A‘;_L./
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No U993
G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR

AND ASSAM
Main Road Rnnchlg-w
Received with thanks from T ‘IM
o U T o A
{
ADDRESS \Q MM;’
|
SL. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
NO Rs. P.
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No U089

G.E.L. CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR
AND ASSAM
Main Road Ranchi-834001
Received with thanks from 1ss /4 lirKsse
Crchary k22 o
ADDRESS___ & <& C. ezm&é\% ab 834ty
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Office of the 3ecretary,Property Board Sub Committee,
Memo 1041 Chaibasa,dated the 19th .ugust 1984,

To,
Rev.B.Minz,
GeF.! «Church,Ranchi.

Sub:-Granting money receipt for Rs.240/-
Dear Sir,

Withe reference to your latter No.365/84/K55-85 dated
14-8~84 on the above noted subject I am ka smekaxz harewkkRxx
enclosing herewith a reccipt for Rs.250/(Rupees two hundred forty
only) representing the second instalment.However we aee trying to
locate the first instalment sent by you in 1083.,The receipt will
be issued to you as soon as it is located at my end.The delay,
however,in granting receipt is much regretted.

Thanks,

c.¢c to the Cashier, ) Yours faith
¥.5.5.Ranchi. s

P

Secrétary”cu feasure:

Frop.Bdhard Sub Commitiee,
GeE.L.Church,Chaibasa.



SYFIIEXOX
GeBeLoCHURN IN CHOTAWAGPUR & ASSAM,

Namo Now D64 _/84/K35-85, pngids 0.
T
- MreE.Dang,

Seeretary - Bonrd of Prepertles \
GeBoLoCltireh = Chalbass, P

P.O - Clﬂibﬁs
Distte - Singhbims,

Subject: RENINDE R

A S O AR A

Dear Siyr :
. With reference to tils office Memo
Nes 121/24, dated 11.6,1984, I an agzain saniing reninder
tm ?xmgh I ka1 expressed not to send any merc
p -4 ! e .

with this letter, I remest rﬁn s keindl,
direct your Treasurer, Prope Department of Chaibasa
Ilaka to sen? two reseipts hoth of wv,240,00. It is
urgently reqyured.

i shell expect those two receipts 26th of
the menths In case I dmt raceive, I sh&l?ydimct the
realised maney to RoVel. Topno.

This is ny last reminders Please 4o not expect
any more reninders, _
Thanking yauie

Yoirs f=ithfully,

W

( Momlt?

CC: The Cashisr - K38, |



(TRUE~COPY)

G.E.L.CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR & ASSAM

Memo No. 63/8 SS+85. \ G’.EoLoChurCh
S Ranchi . 1
16-4-1984.
To,
Mr.E. Dﬂng,

Secretary, G.E.L.Church Properties,
Go BeLosChurch - Chalbasa,
Distte = Singhbhune

A

Subject: Remittance of loan realised From ReveL.Topnoe

e el R R e P ————

Dear Sir,

Rupees twenty 1s being realised from Rev.
Lukas Topno out of his Pension every month fraa the month
of January 1982. The money realised in 1982 was remitted
to you on 12-4-1983, amounting to Rs.240.00 ( Rupees Two
hundred forty ) only but nither acknowledgement was recei-
ved nor official receipt from the Treasurer,
Property Department of Chaibasa Ilaka was received.

Agaln RS«240.00 ( Rapees Two hundred forty ) was
realised in 1983 and the same was remitted to yoa which
you received on 11-2-1984 as per M.0.acknowledgement
recelved here this time, but still no official receipt

has been received from the Treasurer of property Depart-
nent of Chalbasa Ilakae.

I Am writing this after verification in the office
of the Cashier in connection with Pension matter.Cashier
needs official recelpts fram the Ireasurer, Property
department of Chaibasa Ilaka.

You are respectfully, requested to direct the
Treasurer to send two receipts both of RS«240.00.

With best regards,

Yours faithfully,

Sd/- BoMinZ L]

PF & Pension Officer,
GoEoLaChﬂI‘Cho

CC: The Cashier - K33.



G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHI
Regeipt No. 575 ” Date \2"’ T = 1984’

Received from____Ngs  Mawsa Pughs J—l—%mgrumﬁﬂf’o

(k) Dibxugmds.  HcSam -
U

Own Manager's Miscellane=
Name Salary $ i Total Remarks
Contribution|Contribution ous

| \
Mas Marea Qud e | 25 ¢0 ’Qﬁ“g‘g
; / g

e |

Total 025 g h) ‘25' o_e

- Rupees "7/(/\)-9”\/12/‘{1:\)“0 G)A:(; 7 I Q‘f

{ ~
For Treasurer.
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G.E.L. CHURCH PENSION FUND

(PAYMENT VOUCHER)

No. 35 s 9 Ranchi:

To ate \\-—- T 1
RevlmsﬁTﬁﬂm’»IQii 3 E|_ ORI
G,h\ﬁ Qn\w'—-*\ma Ramors.

Amount Rs. I’éb ....Cheque/Cas ‘:"'.‘"

AMOUNT | ¢
Rs. P.

Particulars

0.Q YR Qs A09:90
%&hg@em@)‘ﬁ—% RIS

N9: 63

e loQes e )

\Cg) X {335 |
i -‘mﬁ«%/ﬂt‘ 190
S
—g/m Total 160

Kindly fill up and return receipt to treasurer
. For, Treasurer

2|
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‘ @G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHI

/j‘.*‘ Receipt No»

624

Date mé '(P"_'
Received from *Tj)r /7\4/,«\_:m %Nzﬁ Wu«s‘

.. 198

( cupb«'«’w ‘)

st [ Dot ] s ]t
'N(ﬁf A\ff‘rv‘i’“\* &p
RSP PN I I I BT 5 FY 8 e o
if?fn&uw/ : //L,,, pww -/w
wsa
/ /}L‘L Sk T /5’4%
Total qupﬁ ﬂ&fl“”’ '

TN
Rupees “‘fﬁe%u\. am"P
g " | —

i

g Lo Q\

For Treasurer-



G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND,

NCHI
Tl e

/' : Receipt No. B 2 3 j’ Date__ 3.5
Received from Ho s )\\_@f{m, ?:LJ_% Mw
}()"g 4&‘3’:’&&»

g‘:t Z}; / N <t — 3 2 5‘1 = 2{577 — *)Q_f_u_l ‘/
; o) o

N '7(1 fﬂ’q}’\“\_. / d'-r, b s

I ¥ :
PR / i }

i

For Treasurer-



/  G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHI

Reulpi No.

613

Received from

b 5

:‘wmélﬁl’“

M ar Laa-

st

_P.0. Poklz, Rack, Komeli Boddlan— .

Own

Manager 8

Miscellane=

R S C.on{ributionICantribution ous Toul -
vévl—t Mary A ﬂu@'vm 2460l 95150 W 29|
Total 25 ro| 25160 ' )

" Rupees Fﬁ;:é):aw—vv *f%»ﬁ‘j/ﬁ\fe,
/ G

For Treasu rar



_"meH . Cey zm LF

,&aﬂ’d’-{) y. 3 9
o T B

Teeersirs /??fM“ﬂ//A 5.5

GELM@ZM&L«

Sm

_.l.

j /ﬁ&foaﬂ’wg‘ Mmy&a.h}%
"FA&J ML} ool s Do s

A M?ﬁq mmﬁ o /’/ﬁzéf/-‘ﬁ‘/l‘%ﬁ-}"-f

|W4 sateh &,tr%-f‘/m,o Wffﬁ\ JJAW

,/
L .

Hj j@ﬂ’“ﬁj’g‘fﬁﬁ“ﬁcu«j

‘ ’ﬁm_g,»w A/WW /ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ?w‘ﬁ’dﬂ i

I W“m oS e f

V‘:é’“l 2% l/

7 ‘L“wf—#‘-;’ Sy oo b

Tk

Maﬁ’;m‘&z Rey - M%



' }-Dko, @Q ) @—G&\-?%av\_ Ofprea
) T e <

' @tg @-‘J\ \j;\M \-E_-ﬁm e S g} &'3\\({” N
¥ dy. A% vy Oddvessces oo |
@as‘\- 0 My ﬂ“\ G.Ro. @\gw : \‘21 &_p
({baa«# ¥y xS (J\ MMQ;.\}C wc.jig;_
> ﬂ\ e WM ﬁ{"ﬁ—

AT A ‘ add T Que—aT
AA- {hn\-\ Q_C?-%S‘—QJV Thatiges

.;.3:-.. {..30\

M W

BNk
e,



GsE+L.CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR & ASSAM,

- oD EE R N W S S e e OB i e B R )

Mero Now 18\ /pa/k3s.85, G, E.L,Chureh, Ranchi,

Tune, 1934,

Mr.E.Dang, _

desretary, . B.L.Chureh Pronerties.
GeEo LoChtireh « Chalbasa,

Distts - Singhblnm,

Reference: This office Neun Ne» £2/24/K39-25,1ated 18-4-1984 ,

-

) RE S e e W R WU S A W R e L S A e S
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REMINDER,

b o e et b e Ly fe ]
Dear Sir,

th reference to the letter referred to
above I am sondldq FIRST RAMINDER Yo yat, Tmie eopy of the
latter Wa, 63/84

dated 16-4-1984 i enclosed, zni1 therefore
I 4o not think %a repeat the same thing.

It Ls uy carmest reguest to diveet vour Treasurer of
gm erty deporimant of Chalbasa Tkaka to send two recelpts

2ok of NEe2404,00.1% L7 urgently roomired for further aetion.

No furthey reninder will be send In this connection
mﬁ“ the realised emonnt will net »c sent i Chaibasa.to any
oLl el =

Yeuirs fedthilly,

R

P. FE. & Paasion Officer

Q. B Church, Ranchi
G0 Tha Oashler - W33, L



L

(TRUE ~COPY.)

GeE+L.CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR & ASSAM.

Memo No.BE8% 63 __/84/xssies, GeE.L.Chureh,
4 Ranchi,

Io, Mr.E.Dang, )
Seerotary, G:E.L.Church Properties,
G.E.L.Cimrch - OMblsl’
Distt, - Sunghbhum,

Subjects Remittence of loan realised from Mev.l.Topano.

-.-n-..--—--u---—qp-n—--v-q_-mnm---n---&un-u-—-ﬂﬂ-u-mm-----}ﬁ--

Dear 3y

*  Ropoes twenty 1s being roslised from Rav.
Inikag Topno ot of his Pencien every menth fram the month
af Tanuary 1982, The money reslised In 1982, was remitted
Lo you on 12.4-1983, apemiing te Re. 240,00 ( Mipeces Two
hndred forty ) only but nither acknowlodpgement wes recel-
ved ner 0ffielsl receint frem the Trersurer, Property
Peporimont of Choibasa Ilake was reesived,

Agein Re, 240,00 ( Mmpees Two lWmdred fortdy ) wao
repilsed in 1983 and the sare was remitted to yoi which
yeu recelved INXIPER on 11-2-1984 os gﬁr e 0o ncknewled pe-
ment recelved here this time, but eiill ne 07fielsl resclit
has boon receive? fram the Treasurer of Property Department
of Chelbesas Ileka,

I an writing this after veryfication L8X in the
offlee of the Cashier in camection with Ponsion mettor.
Cashier neceds oifficlal receipts frem the Irsagurer, Property
dopoartment of Chelbass Ilaks,

Yo are respectifully retnesied to direct the
Tretsurer te send two recelpts Bfhoth af Rs, 240,00,

With best regaris.
Yours falthially,

4/« B.¥inw=,
PP ' Pansion 0fflcer,
GeBaLeChurah,

CC: The Caghiecr - K3S3,.
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GeEJL.CHURCH IN TANAGPUR & ASSAM.

Rl Bl Bl R R e p——

M i 2 S« G.E.L.Church, Ranchi.
eno &_I,L__/sm =885, 4ot 9 s

T
" RevePatras Surin ( Rt1)
GeZeLoChnrch - Jokbahar,
PoCo = Jdlbﬂ-hal'g
Distt, - Gumla.

Subject: Payment of Paonslon.

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ Rl R e

Deay Rev.3urin,

Ap k2 Ponsion calaulation ke snuser
Novenber 1984 men Rs.173.40 2p ko Pensien milna suru hoge
hal, RZESIIREX Jo April 34 men bhel fiigﬁ ﬁ 2, Ab &p ko
Dacamber 84 ka helf, arthat Rs, 119.00 hi cgn jab tak
adjust nahin hote hal,naltl se Deccmber 84 aur Jenuary 28
ka half kar ke ek hi bay b!m? Hya gayné Jilgke mane mwe ki
ap ko July 84 tak half kavke mil guya., 8o June anr July &4
men Penslon nahin milega, Augusti 84 se phiv m!.lr% sy
lagutar milega.iferi is galil ke karean 8p ko kuchohh takkhleep
hoga parantu fusra upay nahin hai,

Ap ka bishwast,

A
QI by

. F. & Psnsion Officar



G.E.L.CHURCH IN CHOTANAGPUR & A3S A,
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Memo Ho. 63 /84/%358-85, GeEs Lo Chureh, Ranchi.
16%be April, 1984,

To,
S are i R le ok Pregorth
ecretary, G. 2. L.Church Properties
GuE L, Chureh - Chalbasa, y
Distte - Singhbhu,

A

Subjeet: Remittmee of loan renlised from Hev.L.Topno.

O S Nl S A S e S SN e A S D R W R W W S VT o W WS R D SN S e SR S

Dear 3.13."

ces Dwoniy is being reallised freom Rev.Lukas
Yopna out of his Pengion every nenth/the month of Janucry,
1982, “he money reallised in 1982, was remitted to you on
12+4-1983, Wt snennting teo Rs, 240,00 ( Rapecs Two hundred
forty ) only but nither acknowledgement was received ner
officlal receipt from the Preasurer, Preperty deporment of
Chalbasa Ilukyy was received.

; Again Rg. 240.00 ( Rupess Two hindredi forty)was
realised in 1983 and the same was remitted to you whieh you
receivel on 11-2-1884 as per M.0,acknowkedzement rocelve
here this time, but still no offlcial receliyed has been

Irgg;ive& frem the Ireasurer of Property depariment of Chaibasa
g

I m writing this after verificatian in the office
of the Cashier in connection with Penzion matter, c_sus!,,ier
needs officlol recelpits frem the Treasurer, Prepority depart-
ment of Chalbhasa Tla-ka,

You are respectMlly reauocsted to dlrect the Treasarer
to send two recelpts both of Rse 240.00

With best regards,

Yours £nlthflly,

{ Bev.B.Minz-)

™

P. rision Officer

' P&t
. (//G E. L. Church, Ranchi
CC: The Cashler - KsS.
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G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHI

Receips. No. 553 Date 3) l‘*- = f98.$f:

Rescived from_ oot Kex Madeis Bhergr, Esxeifely
T ke 0. 4G Sepa BREEA.,
(¥4

Own Manager s Miscellane= '( /
Name Salary Tota Remarks
Contribution|Contribution ous

Lol Kap, 7 o AT
Tewaror T

&7’”‘ L) e 1538 19817 s g/
Q,@,_GJ!,

Total | | L S et




G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHiI

Receipt-“No. 5 87 Date 12 — & -~ 1984.
Received from p(a_i.e. Lo . Juliua St LALLPD
Zotk bakox: Nla *&v;“xﬁage._.r reat (Gulda )
Own Manager's Miscelﬂue"
pEag e ConlrihutionIContrihution ous . Foel e
D s 3
S8 e TS Refrund ¢/
Lale Koy T-Dwin Lf|oo | WF oo 5 6
ek 2o
NZE

A

MO feddand

Total

07| 60

a@,d;m'

Rupees Tt

Ko (o) Lanens

u(\ g

\

" For Treasurer.
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RES
The Toreaawur, & E L ehwell, Q%eﬂu.
Pe/n,sﬁew Fund ,

Madam k.
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G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHI

Receipi, No. 5 0 8

watRies

Date

B =l ey

Received from §@t. Rev Maddsias, Bhvngra L M\,LL_’K%_
P Tida . Revaelid d

Own

Manager's

Miscellane=

Maxte Selary 1 Contribution|Contribution ous Lo L
i
TRV %Lh.am Sl &Mtw
EOE»MQ / Kegests.
| M- 0 Tedors.
: " ool
Total 53?5, sol A s

‘-f 0T
/) \ *
E e
i e

e —
= T

For Treasurer.



G. E. L. CHURCH PENSION FUND, RANCHI
Receipt No. 473 Date. &4\,___ SE— 198

Received from ?pvta.) ’4 ( "‘”_L““-_ LM«. ..........................

S 2
Name Salary S Mansgers Miscsllsnes Total Remarks
Contribution| Contribution ous

rfﬂf -)'anLu-.: I b : Jon
%{.Munj‘q K // 7, o, Yetard

Total | l 5 0 v 6f0 [~y

TR 7 .
Rupees ... )‘J‘O\ o L8K g kfr | : TN
e EX D

) N f For Tr;;;uurar.
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GwBoL. CIURGH TV CTIOTAVAGRUR & ASSAM,

leno Ha;s 410 /BWS-BS.- GeE.L.Cltirch, Ranchi.
| 20-8-1983,

To,
The Post Mastor,
&'P. g.

RANCITL,

Subject: Won poyment of a Maney Order.

Sir :

i On the above notel subject, please fin? enclosed

a copy of tme copy of the letter of lirs.Frida Tim, Ghora-
nari, Assan. She eauplains that a naney orier af Rse 25,00

( Rupces Twentyfive ) has not yot boen paid ta here The M.O.
was received at the G.P.0.Ronchi cn9-6-02, 188 The Me 0o
Recelpt No. is 07451,

Yo are requested to take action that the M.0. is
pald to Nrs.Tim. The li.B. has not been paid to lirs.Tim
nor has been retimed to the sandern.

!I!hmking e
Yairs fal thfully,

Y/ / 7 /Z/’E_Vg b
( Reve.B.liinz.) |

Mrs. P. F. & Pansion Officer
- VU T W G. E. L. Church Ranchi




( TRUE COPY )

To,
The Treasurer,Pension Tund,
GeE.L.Churech, :
Ranchi, Bihar.

Madan,

It 1s for your information that the Pensim
amaint Rse 25,00 for the month of May,83 has not been
received by Mrs.Frida Tim eﬁ{ot. Thaugh the infomation
of renittence has been received. The Treasurer is hereby
requested to refer the matter to the Post 0ffice ad
Ranchi so that it may direct the Postal Department to
toke necessary action.And for this action of kindness
the Pensioner shall ever remain grateful.

Yours faithfully,

Date, Ghoramari.

‘ 8/~ Frida Tim
the 20th July 83,



§

sﬂ'cﬁi‘t)'?@ﬁf)ﬂ . e s Ldobap® o'

N,
S Y
% jﬁo«?d{/_@“z’{u ,QT‘_”ﬂ- / = \

WZT_ | A,
N zavﬁﬁrm‘}m-ﬁq (?r%tr T—P{ﬂm I
%ﬁm S [ . P‘D'ZiT s or | m -’{HT(
N P B-ﬁq'—g_j %rﬁn% 3y A i vz

g B 3
R g 'zr—r%; Ry A R oy IR
N e s g A YR a%’r e @mfg\ﬂf%mé‘vﬂ
= t“_"\ TR 2 o W ot W%r 3<‘-HT ST ST S
3 Ry &HR o ¥ e Y Pee ot
= S Sl %% 3 ﬁ?ﬁﬂﬂ(ﬁr#}'

7:
%BJ |

g %va R |
%*“‘ o, C’hm ) B
% f‘fff Ry -

\ %” g
{5“@%:?\ é":ml‘-a‘mg Pim] A SERT 35 }f g
¢ < S S ; g
a5 *’/‘%‘ b / P W A7

@qﬂa ATl




525 /8a/Re3-85. 17-8-1983,

™ The Pestnaster,
Gt?tﬁo
Ranchi.«

Subject: Non ?mt unz.o.g RS.57.00 to aav.m.ammx.

y "ﬂm"-ﬁ'--““--

3y

gir
! mmmwxmmmgtomrwaga that a

Order mas of Rse 57.00 ( mmsﬁﬁmm) anly was sent
brzoaiveg t%rnag.;ng &m g"?mas-!?.g:hégeipt# ber

a . m - e
is 02371, !!lum’mder was aldgessed to!

This noney orier has nither heen to the aldressee
nor retumed to the sender. Tolay Bgmgr&-ncme to aur
afﬁeafwmiry mﬂmlemttha

Yol are requested totﬂmmtimsg t the neney 1s
paid to ReveBhengra-II or it is retumed >aufClnpeh Ces

Th-anking yate

y _ Tours mm’-’,

el
( Mcdcm

_ P. F. & Pansion Officer
CC: Hevsll.Bhengra~ile G. E. L. Church Raachi
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s«um First pavmen-t of Panslon.

- = T e W

Daap Rr.;?.mmr,
aymiant, of youur Panst "&*“&“’“J““ Mg g B
r o : pretsy 10 ]
% wiuhave to cme to recelve the swmug.

You are therefere romieste? €0 canc bo 1KSE
?gmmmeﬁwmeaw m'auly,mambems 5

TermEw

Yeurs ainm-nly.

m.,./‘ﬁ? i

P. F. & Peasion Officer

G. E. L. Caurch, Ranchi
cCs :z.a.nwu.m.mu

A mum,cm
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. & Pansion Officer
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GOSSNER EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH

IN CHOTANAGPUR & ASSAH.

Meno No. /éié /8%38*85. G"oEcLocerh’ Ranehi.
. 13-3- 1282,

Toy
. Rev.Matias Bhengra - II. 3
village - Konkeya, )

ﬁgﬁP ﬁrM-
stt. - Ranchi.

Subject: Payment ef Penslon.

-------------------

Dear Rev.Bhengra,

Ap ke Pension ke sambandh men mujhe
kahna hai ki ek bar ap ko Ranchi asna jorari hal. Is bishay
men main ap ko pahle bhi likha tha pér ap na te aye na
kuchh jabap diye.

Main ap ke phir se likh raha han ki ek bar ap Ranchi
aiye taki Pension ke sambandh men skhri phaesla kiya Ja sake.
Is chithi ko pa kar ke bhi nahin alyega to jeniye ki ap ka
Pensicn bishayak bat ant kar d.‘-.{a jeega aur phir kabhi Penslien
nahin milega. Is chitthi ko pa kar Ranchi aive anr rmjh se .
mulakat kijiye.

[ E R RN RN NN

Yours sincerely,

W Yy
( Reve B.Mingz, )

PF & Pension 0fficer,
G.E.L.Cl‘ﬂrch.

CC: The Treasurer - K33.



